
ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

30.3359.00JPNYasuharu NANRI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+3T1 11.5 -0.50 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 11.00
2
3
4

3Lo
CCoSp1
CiSt1

1

5.0 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 11
2.5 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0
2.0

0.50
-0.04
0.38 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

5.50
2.46
2.38

28.67

100000000 3.30-10.003.32A5
0-100-1-10-1-2 1.31-1-0.191.5CSSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.38 1 2.381 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
8 2.0 0.00 0 2.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1FCSp1

29.8 30.33

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
6.25
5.75

5.75 6.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.00
6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00
5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.91
5.75
5.69

Choreography 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.001.00 5.66
Interpretation 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.501.00 5.66

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.67

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 1/8Report jgpf0405_Men_SP JudgesScores 0.0

ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

29.4658.19USADennis PHAN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 7.30
2
3
4

2A
FCSp1
SlSt2

2

3.3 1 0 01 0 0 -1 0 00
2.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
3.1

0.13
0.06
0.19 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

3.43
2.06
3.29

28.73

101111111 6.0011.005.03Lo5
110-10000-1 1.5300.031.5CSSp16

7 3.1CiSt2 0.00 0 3.100 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0
8 2.5 0.25 1 2.750 0 -1 1 1 0 1 0 1CCoSp1

27.8 29.46

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25
6.25
6.00

5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75
5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75
6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.91
5.72
5.78

Choreography 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.751.00 5.66
Interpretation 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.001.00 5.66

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.73

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

30.7257.62JPNRyo SHIBATA 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.38 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 10.38
2
3
4

3Lo
CSSp1
SlSt1

3

5.0 0 0 00 0 -1 0 0 00
1.5 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
2.0

0.00
0.31
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.00
1.81
2.00

26.90

11000001-1 2.1910.192.0FCSp15
0-10100011 3.6810.383.32A6

7 2.5CCoSp1 0.06 0 2.56-2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
8 3.1 0.00 0 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CiSt2

29.4 30.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75
5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.59
5.22
5.31

Choreography 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.751.00 5.44
Interpretation 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.50 5.501.00 5.34

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.90

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 3/8Report jgpf0405_Men_SP JudgesScores 0.0

ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

27.7655.05RUSSergei DOBRIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 -0.38 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 6.92
2
3
4

3Lo
SlSt2
2A

4

5.0 1 0 0-1 0 0 -1 0 -10
3.1 0 1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
3.3

-0.25
-0.20
-0.35 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4.75
2.90
2.95

27.29

110110111 2.7410.442.3FCSp25
-100010000 3.1610.063.1CiSt26

7 1.5CSSp1 -0.08 0 1.42-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0
8 3.0 -0.08 1 2.92-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1CCoSp2

28.6 27.76

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50
6.50
6.50

5.25 6.00 4.50 5.00 7.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00
5.75 5.75 4.50 5.00 7.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00
5.50 5.75 4.50 5.00 7.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.50
5.47
5.38

Choreography 6.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 7.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.501.00 5.47
Interpretation 6.25 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 7.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.501.00 5.47

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.29

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.9652.34RUSMikhail MAGEROVSKI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+COMBO1 7.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 4.50
2
3
4

3Lo
FCSp1
SeSt1

5

5.0 1 0 00 1 0 1 0 -10
2.0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
2.0

0.25
0.19
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.25
2.19
2.00

27.38

101100011 3.9310.633.32A5
-1-1001110-2 1.6110.111.5CSSp16

7 3.1SlSt2 0.00 1 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 3.0 0.38 2 3.380 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1CCoSp2

27.4 25.96

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
5.75
5.75

5.25 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00
5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75
5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.59
5.38
5.50

Choreography 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.001.00 5.50
Interpretation 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.501.00 5.41

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.38

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.0452.31RUSAlexander USPENSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A+3T1 4.8 -2.88 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 1.92
2
3
4

3Lo
CiSt2
2A

6

5.0 1 0 0-1 0 0 0 0 -10
3.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
3.3

-0.13
0.44
0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.87
3.54
3.30

29.27

010000000 2.0610.062.0FCSp15
000-110111 3.2900.193.1SlSt26

7 2.5CCoSp1 0.00 1 2.50-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 1.5 0.06 0 1.560 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0CSSp1

25.3 23.04

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50
6.75
6.50

6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 4.50
5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.75 4.50
5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

6.06
5.84
5.78

Choreography 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 4.501.00 5.84
Interpretation 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 4.001.00 5.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.27

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.4049.59SUIJamal OTHMAN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lo1 5.0 0.13 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.13
2
3
4

1Lz+COMBO
FCSp1
CSSp2

7

0.6 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3
2.0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
2.0

-0.30
0.31

-0.23 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 1

0.30
2.31
1.77

28.19

-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1 1.740-0.262.0SlSt15
000000000 3.3000.003.32A6

7 3.1CiSt2 0.31 1 3.411 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
8 3.0 0.44 2 3.441 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1CCoSp2

21.0 21.40

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50
6.75
6.50

5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75
5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.00
5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.53
5.59
5.72

Choreography 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.001.00 5.66
Interpretation 6.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.001.00 5.69

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.19

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.8744.28CANChristopher MABEE 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+COMBO1 7.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 4.50
2
3
4

1Lo
FCSp1
CiSt1

8

0.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.0

-0.30
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.20
2.00
2.00

26.41

000100110 3.6810.383.32A5
010010101 1.6900.191.5CSSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 -0.08 0 1.920 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1
8 2.5 0.38 1 2.880 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0CCoSp1

21.3 18.87

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
5.50
5.75

5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.00
5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 3.75
5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.44
5.13
5.25

Choreography 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.751.00 5.34
Interpretation 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.501.00 5.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.41

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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